YemnuoHart n MNMepBeHcTBO ropoga Poctosa Ha [JoHy

PocTos-Ha-[loHy, 19. - 21.9.2024

AnctaHuusa 31
21.09.2024 - 14:05

MyxuunHbl, 100m Ha cnivHe

14 net n cTapLie
Pe3ynbTaThl

Oukm: FINA 2023

MecTo

14 net n cTapue

©CoNo Or~WNE

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

KPABLOB, AmuTpwii
KOPBbITHWVK, PomaH
MEEPCOH, fasup,
KAMKAHOB, KoHCTaHTUH

MOWCEEHKOB, Bsiyecnas

EPMOJIAEB, Hukuta
KONOAE3HbIV, AaHunn
JIOMAKWH, Tumyp
OUNNATOB, Kupunn
BACAPAB, Hukonai
KOPO/1b, AeHuc
MAPTbIHOB, Makcum
KPABYEHKO, Knpunn
HA3APEHKO, re6
CAPAHA, Hukuta
CEPIrEEHKOB, Mapk
BEOOAEB, Erop
KYPbAHOB, ApTtemuii
OPAVHLOB, Omutpwii
CEPEAEHKO, JaHnnn
®VICAKOB, borgaH

16 - 18 net

PoNPE

MEEPCOH, fasup,
KAMNMKAHOB, KoHcTaHTUH

MOWCEEHKOB, Bsyecnas

KONOAE3HbIV, AaHuun

14 - 15 net

©oNoOrWNE

KPABLOB, AmuTpwii
KOPBbITHWVK, PomaH
EPMOIJIAEB, Hukuta
NOMAKWH, Tumyp
SUNNATOB, Kupunn
BACAPAB, Hukonai
MAPTbIHOB, Makcum
KPABYEHKO, Kupunn
HA3APEHKO, "e6
CAPAHA, Hukuta
CEPTrEgEHKOB, Mapk
BOLAEB, Erop
KYPbAHOB, Aptemuii
OPANHLOB, AMmuTtpuii
CEPEAEHKO, JaHnnn
®UNCAKOB, bBorpaH

lop, poxaeHus
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08
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10

07
08
08
08

09
09
09
09
10
10
10
09
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Y 4O PO CLLUOP Ne 22
Y 4O PO CLLUOP Ne 22
CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[JoHy
MBY 40O CLU Ne 4

MBY 40O CLU Ne 4

MBY OO CLU Ne 10

MBY OO CLU Ne 10

MY OO PO CLUOP Ne 22
MY OO PO CLUOP Ne 22
CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[JoHy
CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[JoHy
MBY OO CLU Ne 4

NBY 40O PO CLUOP Ne 22
CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[oHy
MBY OO CLU Ne 4

CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[oHy
MBY OO CLLU Ne 13

MBY OO CLU Ne 4

MBY OO CLU Ne 4

NBY 40O PO CLUOP Ne 22
NBY 40O PO CLUOP Ne 22

CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[loHy
MBY A0 CLL Ne 4
MBY A0 CLL Ne 4
MBY A0 CLLU Ne 10

Y 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
Y 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY O CLLU Ne 10

Y 4O PO CLLUOP Ne 22
Y 4O PO CLLUOP Ne 22
CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[JoHy
MBY OO CLU Ne 4

MY OO PO CLUOP Ne 22
CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[JoHy
MBY OO CLU Ne 4

CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[JoHy
MBY OO CLU Ne 13

MBY OO CLU Ne 4

MBY OO CLU Ne 4

MY 40O PO CLUOP Ne 22
MY 40O PO CLUOP Ne 22

Bpema  Ouku

5765 589 KMC
58.22 572 KMC
58.45 565 KMC

1:00.59 507 |

1:01.41 487 |

1:02.98 451 |

1:04.12 428 |

1:04.28 425 |

1:0550 401 1
1:05.87 3% 1
1:06.64 381 1
1:07.36 369 |
1:09.30 339 |
1:10.76 318 |
1:11.92 303 |
1:12.23 299 |
1:15.65 260 1
1:16.39 253 i
1:16.89 248 i
1:17.63 241 1

1:23.02 197 1liwoH

5845 565 KMC

1:00.59 507 |
1:01.41 487 |
1:04.12 428 |

5765 589 KMC
58.22 572 KMC

1:02.98 451 |

1:04.28 425 |

1:0550 401 1
1:05.87 3% 1
1:07.36 369 |
1:09.30 339 1
1:10.76 318 1
1:11.92 303 1
1:12.23 299 |
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560
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